
TVBC Calendar for 2015  

February Committee meeting – Wednesday 4th February in preparation for the AGM 

SOCIAL EVENING at PHYC on Thursday 19th February with fish and chips 
supper and speaker: Dr. Simon Wenham    

March ATYC dinner on  Saturday 7th March, The Crowne Plaza, Marlow  

SOCIAL EVENING /Annual General Meeting at PHYC: Thursday 26th March 

April Henley Boat Race: Sunday 5th April (Easter Sunday) 
Oxford & Cambridge Boat Race Saturday 11th April 

CLUB COACH TRIP to  Buckler’s Hard: Saturday 11th April (organiser Hon Sec 

Theresa Scrutton honsec@thamesvintageboatclub.com) 
Beaulieu Boat Jumble: Sunday 26th April 

May Guided walk by Thames River Warden Dick Mayon White, Dorchester/Days 
Lock area: Sunday 3rd May contact Vice Commodore Jane Percival for further details: 

janepercival@icloud.com 
Commemorative Return to Dunkirk, Ramsgate 21st May   

June  Beale Park Boat Show: Friday 5th  – Sunday 7th June  
contact Jane for further details: janepercival@icloud.com 
Magna Carta 800th Pageant, Hurley to Runnymede 13th-14th June 
Marlow Town Regatta & Festival 13th-14th June 

Hurley Lock Rally – Saturday 20th and Sunday 21st June 
organiser Rear Commodore Patrick Prince: patrickeprince2@gmail.com 

July Henley Royal Regatta: Weds 1st – Sunday 5th July  
Henley Festival: Weds 8th – Sunday 12th July  
 

Royal Swan Upping: Sunday 19th July – Friday 24th July  
Contact Colin Patrick colin@marynorris.com  TVBC boats provide the towing 
 

The Thames Traditional Boat Rally, Henley: Sat 18th & Sun 19th July (moorings 

and landside facilities will be in place from Friday PM)  

TVBC Barbeque at the Trad Rally: Sunday 19th July, 7-11pm 
Contact Jane for further details about the rally and BBQ: janepercival@icloud.com 
 

Teddington River Festival at Teddington Lock Sunday 26th July (Patrick running a club stall) 

August Boveney Rally: Saturday 1st and Sunday 2nd August  
contact Jane: janepercival@icloud.com 

Cookham Island Rally: Bank Holiday Sat 29th - Mon 31st August 
contact Theresa: honsec@thamesvintageboatclub.com  01932 560981  

September Southampton Boat Show: 11th – 20th September 
Thames Festival/St. Kat’s Classic rally 12th/13th September 
Great River Race 12th September (Millwall Dock Slipway to Ham House Richmond)  

October SOCIAL EVENING at PHYC on Thursday 22nd October with fish and chips 
contact Theresa: honsec@thamesvintageboatclub.com   01932 560981 

November Annual TVBC black tie Dinner at ‘the runnymede-on-thames’:  
Saturday 14th November contact Theresa: honsec@thamesvintageboatclub.com  

December CHRISTMAS PARTY at PHYC on Thursday  10th December  
contact Theresa: honsec@thamesvintageboatclub.com   01932 560981  
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